§ 858-312(8)-(9) and Okla. Admin. Code 605:10-17-4(17), in that, 

Respondent accessed property without permission from the property’s owner.  

Consent Order: 

1. Respondent Krista Huisenga hereby consents to an Administrative Fine totaling 

One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).  

C-2023-196: Sarah Jones (SA) 

Investigations determined Sarah Jones is in violation of the following: 

a. Title 59 O.S. § 858-312(8)-(9) and Okla. Admin. Code 605:10-17-4(17), in that, 

Respondent allowed access to real property without owner authorization.  

Consent Order: 

1. Respondent Sarah Jones hereby consents to an Administrative Fine totaling One 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).  

C-2023-428: Leasha Howell-Larkpor (MB)  

Investigations determined Leasha Howell-Larkpor is in violation of the following: 

a. Title 59 O.S. § 858-312(8)-(9) and Okla. Admin. Code 605:10-17-4(13), in that, 

Respondent altered an addendum document after all parties had signed and executed the